
Machine configuration:C7401149

Key Name
machine no. C7401149 C7401149
machine no. C7401149 C7401149

Serial number
Motor 470.907-C-0352869

Type/Subtype

C74 LEXION 670-650

MD_101_0010 0010_Lenkachsen CIT

MD_B05_0120 LASER PILOT guidance system, right

MD_B05_0130 LASER PILOT guidance system, left

MD_B06_0010 Front attachment drive 80 kW, fixed speed

MD_B08_0040 Cutterbar ram with 2-way system, M

MD_B10_0038 Feeder housing AUTO CONTOUR with cutterbar brake

MD_B11_0010 Trailer hitch, automatic

MD_B12_0020 Dust extraction for feeder housing/V fh/HP fh

MD_B13_0022 CRUISE PILOT, prepared

MD_B13_0030 Guide roller, open

MD_C02_0110 APS threshing system - grain (10/7/18)

MD_C04_0048 Threshing drum drive - 400-1,050 rpm

MD_D03_0030 Centre risers for straw walker, fitted

MD_D03_0070 Side risers for straw walker, fitted

MD_E04_0030 Cleaning, standard

MD_E10_0010 Returns volume measurement with CEBIS display

MD_E14_0010 Upper and lower sieve, standard

MD_F02_0313 Grain tank 11,000 litres

MD_F06_0050 Grain tank unloading tube long, Ø 330 mm

MD_F08_0030 Grain tank unloading 2XL

MD_G02_0235 Standard spreader – SPECIAL CUT, with CS

MD_G03_0150 Swath former - standard spreader

MD_N02_0390 Drive axle XL - 10-hole

MD_N04_0660 Drive axle tyres 900/60 R32 176 A8, 10-hole

MD_N08_0334 Steering axle, adjustable (8-hole)

MD_N10_0442 Steering axle tyres 600/65 R28 x 275 IMP, 8-hole

MD_N12_0030 Ground speed 30 km/h

MD_P02_0766 Mercedes-Benz OM470 LA - 320 kW/435 hp (T4)

MD_P14_0080 Fuel tank 800 litres

MD_P18_0130 Tier 4/XL

MD_Q03_0014 Radio with MP3 function

MD_Q03_0110 Refrigeration unit for storage box M/L

MD_Q03_0130 Roller blinds for side windows

MD_Q07_0360 Camera - rear, display on terminal

MD_Q07_0390 Camera - grain tank unloading tube, PROFI CAM display

MD_Q07_0392 Camera screen - PROFI CAM

MD_Q07_0405 Preparation for terminal

MD_Q08_0011 QUANTIMETER yield measurement

MD_Q09_0210 TELEMATICS advanced licence – 1 year

MD_Q10_0030 Comfort seat, air-suspended

MD_Q12_0051 Work lighting LED - Plus incl. long-range work light

MD_Q13_0300 GPS PILOT ready

MD_Q16_0020 CMOTION multifunction control lever

MD_Q17_0020 Control module

MD_Q17_0030 Inclination sensor

MD_Q17_0150 Communication module (UMTS)



Machine configuration:C7401149

Type/Subtype

MD_R03_0012 Spreader plate adj., manual - std. spreader

MD_R03_0100 Straw chopper - static knife/friction concave plate adj., manual

MD_R03_0256 Steering valve, prop. XL, for GPS PILOT, LASER PILOT, AUTO PILOT

MD_R03_0270 AUTO PILOT module

MD_R04_0030 Rear view mirrors, electrically adjustable

MD_R05_0010 Chain lubrication for grain tank unloading, automatic

MD_S02_0040 Overwidth equipment, Germany

MD_S03_0013 Rotating beacons, 3 units

MD_S03_0051 Marker lights, rear

MD_S03_0080 Additional equipment oversize

MD_S03_0145 Registration plate lighting

MD_S04_0040 Tool kit – Basic

MD_S06_0010 Technical documents

MD_S07_0015 Fire extinguisher

MD_T02_0140 Shipping method truck

MD_T03_0020 Machine ready to run

MD_X01_0110 CRUISE PILOT ready

MD_Z02_1030 Check group cutterbar VARIO 770 (Type 528)

C74/170 LEXION 670


